621648M0001 2484 dispenser set 1
61]60001138| 4Rk |sponge for dispenselr 1
60p48000L 6| #4711 signal lamp 1
59(60800105| Fx#44% |knob sticker 1
58598000 74| Fxi4 main switch knob 1
57160002278 ## screw 2 | M4x12
56[60001645|#f%#k | switch washer 1
55|60802312| 2% main swifch 1

648000% 7 on-off-oniik | on-off-on sticker-#lEEz| 1
54 B 800073 woffori® | on-off-on shicker kg | 1|00 °"2!
53[60001493| k% esp. handle holder | 1
52164800007 #£&&2 |esp. handle holder adaptor | 1
5164800041 %« screw 2 M5x30
50|60002130| #MEt4%48| serrated washer 2 M5
49659800032| #4~%448 |nut 2 M5
L8I6L800005 k% tray cover 1
LTp4800004] %k fray 1
4660002340 ikt Wire bushing 1
45160002121) % screw 1 M5x16
LLI6LBO0T0L RE screw 3 | M5x20
43160002200] 4l leg A
42164800003 #4k% | main body base 1
41160002285 #£ screw 2 | M5x10
40[60600085[ g4 screw L | M3x6
394800024 #EEP(BARY encoder PCBA bracket [ 1
38[59800235| #4444 protector of main board| 1
37 64800027 %%+PBA| encoder main PCBA | 1

64800102 mygkss |power board wire 1
3664800068 #¥##E |holder axle 2
35160600080] b%4% screw L |ST2.9x16
34|60800106| kg% | dial knob sticker 1
33[608000 7 1piika dail knob 1
32164800070 b%4~ screw 2 | M2.6x6
31160001022| 4@&k% | Switch encoder gear| 1 [z=28,m=0.5
30164800066 ik dial shaft 1
29[60800023| & worm 1
28164800067 %t Bushing axle 2
27|60002281| a%i% screw 1 [ ST3x8
26[600014 14| 4@B8% | Swifch encoder gear| 1 [z=28m=0.5
2564800090 4&#:#H | encoder PCB 1
2464800069 4&B1#3% encoder PCB holder| 1
23160002281 a%&4 screw 2 | ST3x8
22160800083 g4~ %% | nut 1 M8
216480004 g4 screw b | M4x12
20164800006 X#k# bottom holder 1
19164800008 ##4&k## | motor cushion A
18160001734| s d4 screw 2 | ST3x6
17164800025 4=88+PC8| encoder display P(B| 1
16 59800 L 3 8HmaE washer 2
15 [64800107| sPcsss | protector plafe for dsplay PB | 1
14164:800108] gxmese  Hisplay PCB sponge | 1 [ B15mm
13 [608M0002| gt core grinder 230V 50Hz [ 1
1264800080 #g main body 1
1164800040 84 screw 3 | M4x12
10164800016(%&xHE buffer 3
9 4800034 Hgts body top cover 1
8 P0B0006SAMAANLREL | screw 3 | M5x12
716080010 3pAsTsagxM4 sCcrew 2 | MLx10
6 164800033 ®4x#E |hopper support 1
5 [60001608| &4##8 [hopper adaptor 1
L 60001111 [ &4h hopper door 7
3160001655 &+ hopper 1
2 [60600255 &+% hopper ring 1
159000004 &2 hopper lid 1
No.|PART No.| 244 % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. [Aromal VER2.0{ PART No. 64800060
UNIT| mm SEALE| 1:2 24 4% |AromallS VERZ.0MkN
SHEET] A0 % B PART NAME |Byploded view of Aromal S VER2
VER| 2 _@ REL (RO RBREARAT
DATE2021/06/08|PAGE10F1 HeyCafé (o., Ltd.

3 | L




27160800087|#5-12uF| capacitor-12uF 1
26|60800185| ¥4t |dial key 1
25[60002281| S+ screw 11 ST3x8
2460800022 L#i##  |dial gear(worm gear) | 1
23(60800027| Hsmesge gear stopping screw | 1
22(60800021| #FH¥ 8% brass adjusting screw 1
21164800071 T#2 bottom flange 1
20160800018| TH#AL bottom bearing house| 1
19160001490| ¥ winding-230V/50Hz 1
18(60800016| #¥ rotor 1
17160001499 #& motor bearing 2
16160800014 | L##&%£ |top bearing house 1
15[60800107| dyisdide bearing house limiter | 2 | M3x5
14160800013| #i#¥% |wave spring 1
13159800032| #5AAER| nut 3 M5
12159000025| ###k  |elastic washer 5 M5
11160800095 x# support pipe 3
101 60800011| Bty #s| inner hexagon screw | 5 [ M5x80
9 164800009| #EZ grinding house 1
8 160002170 ittt | helical pin 1] $3x16
7160800007 T 1% bottom knife holder 1
6 160003158 brdE safety lock washer 1 M8
5160001018 s %4 |outer hexagon head screw | 1 M8x10
4 159800211) £xt58#| screw 6 | M&x10
3160001495| Italy ik | grindstone(Q) 2
2 160800006| 1% top knife halder | 1
1 B0BO00ESAN v | screw 3 | M5x12
No.|PARTNo. | 2% 4% % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. | HC-608 PART No. 608M0002
UNIT[ mm [SCALE] 11 [ 2#4% HC-6087H#PR
SHEET| AQ E B PART NAME | Exploded view of HC-608 core grinder
VER.| 2 _@ HEL EMNRBREARAT

DATE| 2022/01/1 | PAGE 10F 1

HeyCafé Co, Ltd

3

| L




L [ [T

£, 7160002020| 94 screw 2 |Mux16
£ 1[60002080| #& screw 1 [Msx10
L. (0[ 60001091 | N¥ &% adjusting knob 1
39/60001676 | #®#% | dispenser spring 1
38/60002030( #& Screw 2 | M5x40
37/60002100] #n lock spring 1 |7T#
36[ 6000171 | EALK tongue L/R 1
35| 60001160 its+% | tongue spring-R 1
34{64800019] ££8% dispenser handle new | 1
3360002281 8¢ screw 2 [ST3x8
32/70000019( £#4% | handle inner 1
3160001607 4%~ | tongue pin 1
30[60001606| t#i%a#-% | centray pin 1
79[60002090| 1 washer 1 |e10
2860002050 W4 helical pin 1 |92x20
27/60002000( #& screw 2 [M5x16
76| 60001137 | 4%k dispenser bottom coverl 1
25| 60001180 #2#4% |handle main springlright) | 1
2 L] 60002110 #n lock spring 1 |8#
23| 60001220| £t actuator-R 1
22|1600020L0{ #pa% wave spring 1 [0.5mm
21/60002050| wes helical pin 1 [e2x20
20[60001625 |4es4as | dispenser bottom body 1
19/60001609AA] #®%#A4  [dispenser washer 1

18 $0001230AA T4% dispenser bottom revoler | 1
17160001386 | #%& dispenser main shaft | 1
16(60002260] a& screw 2 [M25x12
15 p0001020AA 4R dispenser revoler 1
14[60001050| sk dispenser revoler cover | 1
13160800224 REEABK  |washer 1

17 p0001436AN LR dispenser top revoler | 1
11160001066 [ 2% dispenser wiper 1
10/60001061| EXR tamper 1
9160002070 #£ screw 2 [M5x12
8 [60002060| 84 screw 2 [ M5x6
7160001515 | 4&MA dispenser housing A | 1

6 (60001161 [wA-8 dispenser window-clear] 1

5 160000896 | ARk dispenser lid 1

L |60001534 pafxskN Switch cover sticker [ 1

3 [64800070tREMME  crew 3

7 (60001525 jmaifzs  Fover 1
1160001364 ax%e  [Powderoutlet housind 1
No{PART No.| $# % % PART NAME QTY| NOTE

MODEL No. HC-600 PART No. 648M0001
UNIT] mm [SCALE[ 15 | t#e% GA8SHEHT S5
SHEET A3 PART NAME | dispenser set 648
REV| 2 _@9—5_ BEN (RAORBREARAR
DATE2022/01/13|PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

[N}

[,






